
RIVER BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2024-2025 

Tuesday, December 3            Buckeye Local               Home            6:00 

Friday, December 6                Shadyside                      Away             6:00 

Tuesday, December 10          Barnesville                    Home             6:00 

Friday, December 13              Shenandoah                 Home             6:00 

Saturday, December 21   Bridgeport @ Rocket Mortgage Arena  TBA 

Friday, December 27       Weirton Madonna @ Toronto                 1:10 

Friday, January 3                     Barnesville                    Away              6:00 

Tuesday, January 7                 Bridgeport                    Home              6:00 

Friday, January 10                  Monroe Central            Home             6:00 

Saturday, January 11             Steubenville                   Away             1:00 

Tuesday, January 14              Magnolia                        Away              6:00 

Friday, January 17                  Shadyside                      Home              6:00 

Saturday, January 18             Caldwell                         Away               6:00 

Wednesday, January 22         Paden City                    Away               6:00 

Friday, January 24                  Shenandoah                  Away               6:00 

Wednesday, January 29        Frontier                          Away               6:00 

Friday, January 31                  Frontier                          Home              6:00 

Tuesday, February 4               Magnolia                       Home              6:00 

Friday, February 7                   Caldwell                        Home              6:00 

Tuesday, February 11             OVAC                              TBD 

Friday, February 14                 OVAC                              TBD 

Tuesday, February 18             Monroe Central           Away               6:00 


